
Proposed 2026 Membership Fees Schedule - Dulwich Park Runners

Renewals from April 2026 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total Changes Renewals from April 2025 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total
Senior 22 23 0 45 DPR -£3, EA +£3 = No change Senior 25 20 0 45
Concession and 18-25s* 10 23 0 33 DPR -£1, EA +£3 = +£2 Concession and 18-25s 11 20 0 31
Long distance 8 23 0 31 DPR no change, EA +£3 = +£3 Long distance/Intermediate 8 20 0 28

New members joining: New members joining:
April-June 2026 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total April-June 2025 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total
Senior 22 23 20 65 Senior 25 20 20 65
Concession and 18-25s* 10 23 20 53 Concession and 18-25s 11 20 20 51
Long distance 8 23 20 51 Long distance/Intermediate 8 20 20 48
Graduate beginners 22 23 0 45 Graduate beginners 25 20 0 45

July to September 2026 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total July to September 2025 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total
Senior 19 23 20 62 DPR -£2, EA +£3 = +£1 Senior 21 20 20 61
Concession and 18-25s* 10 23 20 53 Concession and 18-25s 11 20 20 51
Long distance 8 23 20 51 Long distance/Intermediate 8 20 20 48

October to December 2026 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total October to December 2025 DPR fee EA fee Vest Total
Senior 13 23 20 56 DPR -£1, EA +£3 = +£2 Senior 14 20 20 54
Concession and 18-25s* 10 23 20 53 Concession and 18-25s 11 20 20 51
Long distance 8 23 20 51 Long distance/Intermediate 8 20 20 48
Graduate beginners 13 23 0 36 Graduate beginners 14 20 0 34

January to March 2027 ** DPR fee EA fee Vest Total January to March 2026* DPR fee EA fee Vest Total
Senior 22 23 20 65 Senior 25 20 20 65
Concession and 18-25s* 10 23 20 53 Concession and 18-25s 11 20 20 51
Long distance 8 23 20 51 Long distance/Intermediate 8 20 20 48

Juniors 0 0 0 0 Juniors 0 0 0 0
Social members 0 0 0 0 Associate members 0 0 0 0

Proposed 2026 / 2027 Q1 2025 / 2026 Q1

* If the fee remains unaffordable for an individual, the club can agree a cheaper rate e.g. removing the EA fee

** Subject to review towards the end of 2026. Paying the fee in Jan, Feb or March 2026 gives DPR membership 
to end of March 2028 - and the same for EA membership for those who have never had EA membership 
previously
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